
 Vanderbilt Basketball 2011-12 

	 2011-12 Schedule	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
Mon., Nov. 7	 Xavier (New Orleans) (EXHIBITION)	Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Fri., Nov. 11	 Oregon	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Sun., Nov. 13	 Cleveland State (Legends Classic)	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Tues., Nov. 15	 Bucknell (Legends Classic)	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None

2011 TicketCity Legends Classic
Sat., Nov. 19	 North Carolina State	 East Rutherford, N.J.	 TBA	 ESPN3
Mon., Nov. 21	 Texas/Oregon State	 East Rutherford, N.J.	 TBA	 ESPN3

Fri., Nov. 25	 Monmouth	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Mon., Nov. 28	 Xavier	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 ESPN/ESPN2
Fri., Dec. 2	 Louisville	 Yum Brands Center	 TBA	 ESPN
Wed., Dec. 7	 Davidson	 Davidson, N.C.	 TBA	 None
Sat., Dec. 17	 Indiana State	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Mon., Dec. 19	 Longwood	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Wed., Dec. 21	 Lafayette	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Thurs., Dec. 29	 Marquette	 Milwaukee, Wis.	 TBA	 ESPN/ESPN2
Mon., Jan. 2	 Miami (Ohio)	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 None
Sat., Jan. 28	 Middle Tennessee State	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 ESPNU
Thurs-Sun.,	 SEC Tournament	 New Orleans, La.	 TBA	 SEC Network/ABC
Mar. 8-11
Tues.-Wed., 	 NCAA First Four	 Dayton, Ohio	 TBA	 truTV
Mar. 13-14
Thurs.-Sun., 	 NCAA 2nd & 3rd Rounds	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA
Mar. 15-18
Thurs.-Sun., 	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	 TBA	 CBS
Mar. 22-25
Sat.-Mon., 	 NCAA Final Four	 New Orleans, La.	 TBA	 CBS
Mar. 31-Apr. 2

* SEC Game; Bold - Home game; All Times Central


